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 Our Catholic Life: A program based on the four parts of the Catechism of the Catholic Church: Creed, 
Sacraments, Prayer, and Morality. http://www.twentythirdpublications.com/ourcalireand.html 
 

 Encore Access: Guides to using recorded (and available to parishes/individuals) video presentations as 
conversation starters within adult faith formation settings. www.bc.edu/encoreaccess 

 

 Programs from RENEW International, such as: WhyCatholic?; Longing for the Holy; Arise;  Living in the 
Sacred, etc. https://www.renewintl.org/ 
 

 The Creed: Understanding and Sharing What We Believe: 
http://www.twentythirdpublications.com/crcaguiandsh.html 

 

 Good News People: http://justfaith.org/programs/goodnewspeople/ 
 

 Contemplative Dialogue Circles: http://www.ipjc.org/publications/dialogue_circles.html 
 

 Catholic Spirituality for Adults Series: A series of ten books for adults; the topics include:  Listening to 
God’s Word, Mary, Eucharist, Holiness, Jesus, Prayer, Reconciliation, Spirituality and Community.  
Discussion guides at http://www.bemydisciples.com/spirit-for-adults 

 

 Discovering My Experience of God: Awareness and Witness by Frank DeSiano, CSP and Kenneth Boyack, CSP. 
Paulist Press, 2009 

 

 Living Faith at Work: contains numerous resources which can be used in various adult settings to help 
Catholics live their faith at work. www.livingfaithatwork.org 

 

 Vibrant Faith at Home: http://vibrantfaithathome.org/ 
 

 Catholic Update: http://www.liguori.org/catholic-update 
 

 Catholic Australia: http://www.catholicaustralia.com.au/ 
 

 Couple Prayer Series: http://www.coupleprayer.com/ 
 

 Seasons of Hope: Creating and Sustaining Catholic Bereavement Groups: 
https://www.avemariapress.com/search/?q=seasons+of+hope 

 

 Seasonal 
o Lent 4.5: http://www.earthandspiritcenter.org/lent45/ 
o Stations of the Cross with All Creation: http://www.ipjc.org/publications/stations.htm 
o Franciscan Media: http://info.franciscanmedia.org/lent-and-advent 
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 Scripture Study: 
o Little Rock Scripture Study: https://www.littlerockscripture.org/ 
o Alive in the Word: http://aliveintheword.org/ 
o Threshold Bible Study: http://pastoral.center/threshold-bible-study-series 

 
o Bringing Home the Word: http://www.liguori.org/bringing-home-the-word 
o Sunday Readings (reflections, etc.) at St. Louis University at http://www.liturgy.slu.edu/ 

 
o Six Weeks with the Bible: 

http://www.loyolapress.com/products/parish-ministry/bible-study-or-scripture 

o Sunday by Sunday: http://www.goodgroundpress.com/sunday_by_sunday.aspx 
 
 

 Catholic Social Teaching/today’s issues: 
o We are Salt and Light: https://www.wearesaltandlight.org/ 
o The Poor: What Did Jesus Preach? What does the Church Teach?: 

http://www.bc.edu/content/dam/files/top/church21/pdf/C21_FALL_2014_Resource_.pdf 
 

o Care for All Creation: http://www.ipjc.org/publications/creation.html 
o Sojourners: https://sojo.net/resources 

 
o Everyday Democracy: https://www.everyday-democracy.org/resources/guides 
o Discussion Course Books: https://www.nwei.org/discussion-course-books/ 

 
o Catholic Relief Services Faith Formation Resources: https://www.crs.org/get-involved/resource-

center%20/parish 
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